
24 heures Motos Circuit Bugatti - Le Mans (4.185 km)

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Timing : www.its-events.com

Printed : 17/04/2022 15:52

Start : 15:00, Finish flag : 15:00

1 TEAM 18 SAPEURS POMPIERS CMS MOTOSTORE Yamaha 1 SST 816 24:00:03.970 - - 1:38.115 433 23 1:29:48.346 40

2 No Limits Motor Team Suzuki 2 SST 816 24:01:21.570 1:17.600 1:17.600 1:38.935 127 25 35:14.693 33

3 NATIONAL MOTOS HONDA Honda 3 SST 815 24:00:03.409 1 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:38.472 23 25 45:19.136 28

4 TEAM 33 LOUIT APRIL MOTO Kawasaki 4 SST 813 24:00:04.317 3 Lp. 2 Lp. 1:39.149 409 24 37:45.471 24

5 PITLANE ENDURANCE #86 - JP3 Yamaha 5 SST 808 24:00:04.798 8 Lp. 5 Lp. 1:39.446 304 27 42:33.318 21

6 TEAM LH RACING Yamaha 6 SST 807 24:00:13.811 9 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:39.325 19 28 42:04.343 19

7 BMRT 3D MAXXESS NEVERS Kawasaki 7 SST 804 24:00:02.904 12 Lp. 3 Lp. 1:38.433 688 26 54:19.409 17

8 TEAM UNIVERS RACING MOTOSPORT #23 Kawasaki 8 SST 804 24:01:29.120 12 Lp. 1:26.216 1:40.140 20 25 39:26.532 15

9 ENERGIE ENDURANCE 91 Kawasaki 9 SST 797 24:00:11.709 19 Lp. 7 Lp. 1:39.697 143 28 45:37.326 13

10 Slider Endurance Yamaha 10 SST 789 24:01:20.906 27 Lp. 8 Lp. 1:39.642 22 25 1:26:20.164 11

11 JMA RACING ACTION BIKE Suzuki 11 SST 786 24:00:02.637 30 Lp. 3 Lp. 1:40.186 78 29 56:34.639 10

12 ADSS 97 Kawasaki 12 SST 785 24:00:13.932 31 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:40.968 587 31 45:19.995 9

13 TMC 35 PMO Yamaha 13 SST 778 24:01:14.576 38 Lp. 7 Lp. 1:39.985 684 25 1:45:53.086 8

14 TEAM RACING 85 BY SOLEANE Kawasaki 14 SST 777 24:00:07.289 39 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:41.585 587 27 56:47.818 7

15 Aprilia Le Mans 2 Roues Aprilia 15 SST 777 24:01:23.471 39 Lp. 1:16.182 1:40.813 712 28 1:18:57.833 6

16 CAM RACING TEAM Suzuki 16 SST 769 24:01:27.390 47 Lp. 8 Lp. 1:42.728 555 24 48:18.318 5

17 TEAM 202 Yamaha 17 SST 767 24:01:25.544 49 Lp. 2 Lp. 1:39.738 562 28 1:01:29.135 4

18 Team Aviobike Yamaha 18 SST 765 24:00:16.968 51 Lp. 2 Lp. 1:41.083 126 22 1:14:32.396 3

19 JLD CITYBIKE Yamaha 19 SST 761 24:00:20.319 55 Lp. 4 Lp. 1:43.582 46 27 57:48.295 2

20 FERRE FEURPRIER RACING TEAM Yamaha 20 SST 760 24:00:10.480 56 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:41.010 509 26 1:14:13.838 1

21 TEAM PL PERFORMANCES FLEMBBO Yamaha 21 SST 751 24:01:22.918 65 Lp. 9 Lp. 1:40.159 29 25 3:30:30.716 0

22 Moto Sport Endurance Yamaha 22 SST 744 24:00:15.287 72 Lp. 7 Lp. 1:42.047 164 28 1:28:16.945 0

23 MANA-AU COMPETITION / LIGUE CONTRE LE CANCER Suzuki 23 SST 740 24:00:09.590 76 Lp. 4 Lp. 1:42.445 90 19 3:01:14.772 0

24 TRT 27 / Bazar 2 La Becane Suzuki 24 SST 740 24:01:48.595 76 Lp. 1:39.005 1:41.573 554 30 1:51:24.068 0

25 Atlantic Racing Team Honda 25 SST 667 24:00:19.691 149 Lp. 73 Lp. 1:41.067 27 30 4:07:44.527 0

26 SEIGNEUR MOTORSPORT Team MONT BLANC BMW 26 SST 615 24:00:10.081 201 Lp. 52 Lp. 1:41.869 36 27 6:09:23.967 0

27 FALCON RACING Yamaha 27 SST 796 23:42:35.990 20 Lp. - 1:39.827 636 23 39:03.005 0

28 OG MOTORSPORT BY SARAZIN Yamaha 28 SST 662 19:48:30.559 154 Lp. 134 Lp. 1:39.653 617 21 41:32.628 0

29 WERC MOTORS EVENTS Suzuki 29 SST 493 16:37:20.730 323 Lp. 169 Lp. 1:41.979 126 19 1:52:16.897 0

30 JUNIOR TEAM LMS SUZUKI Suzuki 30 SST 305 10:20:09.829 511 Lp. 188 Lp. 1:39.508 46 15 1:24:13.681 0

31 3ART BEST OF BIKE Yamaha 31 SST 275 08:19:14.573 541 Lp. 30 Lp. 1:39.069 236 8 17:19.382 0

32 RAC41-CHROMEBURNER Honda 32 SST 166 05:15:34.244 650 Lp. 109 Lp. 1:39.043 28 7 20:51.777 0

33 PLAYERS Kawasaki 33 SST 133 04:26:39.922 683 Lp. 33 Lp. 1:41.772 86 6 18:39.712 0

34 Wójcik Racing Team STK 777 Yamaha 34 SST 109 04:51:29.159 707 Lp. 24 Lp. 1:38.591 29 9 1:32:49.081 0
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